Battery Charger LXT®

DC18SD

Li-ion ® 14.4 — 18V « DC18SD
Charger for 14.4V and 18V Li-ion batteries

B Technical specifications

Nominal Battery Voltage
Voltage LXT

Average Charging Time
Charging Time 1.3 Ah
Charging Time 1.5 Ah
Charging Time 2.0 Ah
Charging Time 2.5 Ah
Charging Time 3.0 Ah
Charging Time 4.0 Ah
Charging Time 5.0 Ah
Charging Time 6.0 Ah
Charging Time 9.0 Ah
Charging Time 12.0 Ah
Power Supply Cord
Product Dimensions (L x W x H):
Product net weight

Link to product - www.makitauk.com

14,4/18V
v

30 - 265 min
30 min

30 min

45 min

45 min

60 min

90 min

110 min

130 min

200 min

265 min
2,0m

151 x 183 x 88 mm
0,7 kg
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B other
User manual

Parts drawing
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