

Battery Charger LXT®

DC18SD

Li-ion • 14.4 – 18V • DC18SD

Charger for 14.4V and 18V Li-ion batteries



■ Technical specifications

Nominal Battery Voltage	14,4 / 18 V
Voltage LXT	✓
Average Charging Time	30 - 265 min
Charging Time 1.3 Ah	30 min
Charging Time 1.5 Ah	30 min
Charging Time 2.0 Ah	45 min
Charging Time 2.5 Ah	45 min
Charging Time 3.0 Ah	60 min
Charging Time 4.0 Ah	90 min
Charging Time 5.0 Ah	110 min
Charging Time 6.0 Ah	130 min
Charging Time 9.0 Ah	200 min
Charging Time 12.0 Ah	265 min
Power Supply Cord	2,0 m
Product Dimensions (L x W x H):	151 x 183 x 88 mm
Product net weight	0,7 kg

Link to product - www.makita.com



Related products

■ Other

User manual

Parts drawing